
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, December 3, 2018

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds
12/1/2017  to  12/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$542.13

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:7-10 2012 073-00174-001  1,490.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 10,11,12 Block: 20 City: GILLETT Addition:  SD: 66C C

$437.24

$0.00

$100.89

$4.00

$0.00

12/07/2017

2012-2016BACKGATE LAND COMPANY, INC.

367 BOTTOMS RD.

DUMAS, AR 71639

Legal Description

 192446

ARKA

$3.00

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:9-1 2010 074-02483-000  4,700.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 9 Block: 8 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT CO 3RD SD: 22C C

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.00

$0.00

12/14/2017

2010-2016PROFESSIONAL HOUSING COMPANY

75 N WOODWARD AVE #81956

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32313

Legal Description

 192481

ARKA

$221.75

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:6-3 2011 072-00072-000  600.00

PART SE1/4 LOT 5 SW1/4    Section: 19 Township: 03S Range: 06W Acreage: 0.16 Lot:  Block:  City: HUMPHREY Addition:  

SD: 33C C

$174.60

$0.00

$43.15

$4.00

$0.00

12/14/2017

2011-2016FAYE WILSON LIVING TRUST

PO BOX 35

HUMPHREY, AR 72073

Legal Description

 192482

ARKA

$630.19

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:3-9 2012 071-00247-013  2,200.00

PT NE1/4 COM NW COR TH S&E415' N&E43.5' TO POB TH E ALONG HWY 485'S&E356'S&W287.8' TO POB Section: 09 

Township: 05S Range: 03W Acreage: 1.67 Lot:  Block:  City: DEWITT Addition:  SD: 01C C

$524.88

$0.00

$101.31

$4.00

$0.00

12/14/2017

2012-2016HILLSBORO INLET LLC

301 THELMA DRIVE #505

CASPER, WY 82609

Legal Description

 192483

ARKA

Page 1 of 2



State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, December 3, 2018

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds
12/1/2017  to  12/31/2017

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:

$1,397.07

$1,136.72

$0.00

$245.35

$15.00

$0.00
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