

State of Arkansas Commissioner of State Lands

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds

12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

AR	KA	NS/	AS	Co	un	ty

County Code - Year Parcel Number	Value Deed Name:		
ARKA 7-10 2012 073-00174-001	1,490.00 BACKGATE LAND COMPANY, INC.	Years Collected:	2012-2016
Deed Date: 12/07/2017	367 BOTTOMS RD.	Taxes:	\$437.24
Deed #: 192446	DUMAS, AR 71639	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 192440		Interest:	\$100.89
Legal Description . Section: Township: Range: Acre	County Costs:	\$4.00	
		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$542.13
ARKA 9-1 2010 074-02483-000	4,700.00 PROFESSIONAL HOUSING COMPANY	Years Collected:	2010-2016
2004 Date: 12/14/2017	75 N WOODWARD AVE #81956	Taxes:	\$0.00
Deed Date: 12/14/2017 Deed #: 192481	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32313	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 192481		Interest:	\$0.00
Legal Description . Section: Township: Range: Acre	age: Lot: 9 Block: 8 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT CO 3RD SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$3.00
		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$3.00
ARKA 6-3 2011 072-00072-000	600.00 FAYE WILSON LIVING TRUST	Years Collected:	2011-2016
Deed Date: 12/14/2017	PO BOX 35	Taxes:	\$174.60
Deed #: 192482	HUMPHREY, AR 72073	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deeu #: 192402		Interest:	\$43.15
	: 19 Township: 03S Range: 06W Acreage: 0.16 Lot: Block: City: HUMPHREY Addition:	County Costs:	\$4.00
SD: 33C C		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$221.75
ARKA 3-9 2012 071-00247-013	2,200.00 HILLSBORO INLET LLC	Years Collected:	2012-2016
DI D-t 12/14/2017	301 THELMA DRIVE #505	Taxes:	\$524.88
Deed Date: 12/14/2017 Deed #: 192483	CASPER, WY 82609	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deeu #: 192483		Interest:	\$101.31
Legal Description PT NE1/4 COM NW COR TH S&E415	' N&E43.5' TO POB TH E ALONG HWY 485'S&E356'S&W287.8' TO POB Section: 09	County Costs:	\$4.00
Township: 05S Range: 03W Acreag	e: 1.67 Lot: Block: City: DEWITT Addition: SD: 01C C	Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$630.19



State of Arkansas Commissioner of State Lands

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds

12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

 Totals for ARKANSAS County:
 Taxes:
 \$1,136.72

 SIDTaxes:
 \$0.00

 Interest:
 \$245.35

 County Costs:
 \$15.00

 Municipal Liens:
 \$0.00

 Total:
 \$1,397.07